
AM JAIP 

Ref. No. 

SETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA COLLEGE 
(NAAC ACCREDITED) 

Morning Shift 

Room Chart for B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Semester I Classes (All Shifts) 

(8 am to 10 am) 
Subject 

Bengali 

B.A. (MDC) 

(Major) 
English 
(Major) 

Hindi 

10, Raja Naba Krishna Street, Sovabazar, Kolkata -700 005 
Principal :033 2555 4117, Office : 033 2555 3647 

(Major) 
Philosophy 
(Major) 

(Major) 

E-Mail : sajaipuriacollege@gmail.com Website : wwwsajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

Political Science 

Commerce 
(Major) 

Food & Nutrition 

Education 

(Major) 
Psychology 

(Major) 

(Major) 

Room 

25A 

18A 

13 

21 

18B 

12 

1,2 & 
3 

27 

28 

22 

(Only for 29h August, 2025) 

Day Shift 

(12 Noon-2 pm) 

ESTD.-1945 

Subject 
Bengali 
(Major) 
English 
(Major) 
Hindi 

(Major) 
Political Science 

(Major) 
History 
(Major) 

Journalism & Mass 

Communication(Major) 
Economics 

(Major) 
Commerce 

(Major) 
Mathematics 

(Major) 
Physics 
(Major) 

Chemistry (Major) 
Zoology (Major) 

Computer Science 
(Major) 

Room 
27 

PG 

13 

CG 

23 

12 

22 

1& 2 

29 

21 

24A 

18A 

Date 

19 

Evening 
(3 pm to 5 pm) 

Subject Room 
B.Com. 
(MDC) 
B.Com. 

(Major) 

4 

1,2 &3 

Teacher-in-Chafge 
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